Mystery Valley Golf Club Fee Schedule

DeKalb County Residents	Fees
All fees listed do not include Golf Cart Rental Rate of \$15.00	
18 Hole Weekday – Adult/Senior (60)/Juniors (16/Over)	\$22.00
18 Hole Weekend - Adult/Senior (60)/Juniors (16/Over)	\$29.00
Annual Pass - Adult	\$1,000.00
Annual Pass – Senior (60/Up) Junior (15/Under)	\$800.00
18 Hole Junior (15/Under) Weekday	Pay Age
Twilight Weekday – After 3pm	\$14.00
Ladies Day Tuesday	\$15.00
Twilight Weekend	\$21.00
Replay Rate	\$5.00
Golf Cart Fee	\$15.00
Non-DeKalb County Residents	Fees
All Fees listed do not include Golf Cart Rental Rate of \$15.00	
18 Hole Weekday - Adult/Senior (60)/Junior (16/Over)	\$28.00
18 Hole Weekend - Adult/Senior (60)/Junior (16/Over)	\$35.00
Annual Pass - Adult	\$1,100.00
Annual Pass Senior (60/Up) Junior (15/Under)	\$900.00
18 Hole Junior (15/Under) Weekday	Pay Age
To Troto visitor (Tex Silver) ** Solitary	
Twilight Weekday	\$18.00
	\$18.00 \$18.00
Twilight Weekday	·
Twilight Weekday Ladies Day Tuesday	\$18.00

Adopted by BOC in 2021